TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER
HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND QUINTILES
FOOTWEAR Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

PAKISTAN

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

PAKISTAN URBAN

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

PAKISTAN RURAL

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

2795.73 1965.57 2369.09 2501.93 2799.86 3767.30

100.00
38.20

30.63
15.34

14.92
0.90

3247.50

100.00
36.33

32.67
15.60

14.54
0.87

2518.94

100.00

39.68

29.03
15.14

15.21
0.93

100.00
41.15

26.31
16.22

15.32
1.01

2064.30

100.00
40.23

27.33
16.04

15.45
0.95

1949.25

100.00
41.31

26.13
16.25

15.30
1.02

100.00
40.16

27.94
15.48

15.41
1.01

2425.48

100.00
38.43

29.08
16.08

15.41
1.01

2353.48

100.00
40.65

27.61
15.31

15.41
1.01

100.00
38.75

29.61
1541

15.26
0.96

2589.45

100.00
37.87

30.29
15.78

15.12
0.94

2463.22

100.00
39.16

29.30
15.25

15.32
0.97

100.00
37.80

30.98
15.10

15.23
0.90

2868.22

100.00
36.72

31.82
15.41

15.18
0.88

2746.15

100.00
38.69

30.29
14.84

15.27
0.91

100.00
36.48

33.34
15.14

14.23
0.81

4038.52

100.00
35.27

34.40
15.55

13.97
0.82

3307.84

100.00
38.99

31.14
14.29

14.79
0.78




TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER
HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND QUINTILES
FOOTWEAR Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

PUNJAB

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

PUNJAB URBAN

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

PUNJAB RURAL

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

2907.03 1967.87 2345.05 2526.27 2867.90 3875.04

100.00
39.11

31.33
14.49

14.35
0.72

3495.12

100.00
37.69

32.82
14.82

13.95
0.72

2552.48

100.00
40.27

30.11
14.21

14.69
0.72

100.00
40.65

28.66
14.17

15.71
0.81

2101.05

100.00
39.45

30.00
13.74

16.06
0.76

1945.48

100.00
40.87

28.41
14.25

15.64
0.82

100.00
40.01

29.87
14.16

15.25
0.71

2460.30

100.00
38.68

31.16
14.27

15.24
0.65

2315.71

100.00
40.37

29.53
14.13

15.25
0.72

100.00
39.98

30.36
14.23

14.71
0.72

2699.07

100.00
39.17

31.10
14.26

14.69
0.77

2458.15

100.00
40.33

30.03
14.22

14.72
0.70

100.00
39.25

3111
14.46

14.47
0.70

3037.36

100.00
38.17

31.97
14.67

14.46
0.72

2751.46

100.00
40.07

30.46
14.31

14.48
0.69

100.00
38.04

3291
14.78

13.56
0.71

4285.92

100.00
37.06

33.75
15.08

13.39
0.72

3251.90

100.00
40.01

31.22
14.17

13.90
0.70




TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER
HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND QUINTILES
FOOTWEAR Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

SINDH

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

SINDH URBAN

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

SINDH RURAL

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

2551.11 1796.47 2208.37 2286.65 2527.90 3560.74

100.00
34.96

31.49
17.47

15.00
1.08

2860.15

100.00
32.77

33.91
17.05

15.22
1.05

2188.57

100.00
38.31

27.78
18.12

14.67
1.12

100.00
40.77

25.72
17.99

14.43
1.09

1858.87

100.00
39.62

26.97
17.60

14.69
1.12

1784.31

100.00
41.01

25.46
18.07

14.38
1.08

100.00
38.62

27.36
17.61

15.23
1.17

2232.16

100.00
36.46

28.85
17.68

15.85
1.16

2196.71

100.00
39.70

26.62
17.58

14.92
1.18

100.00
36.51

29.63
17.89

14.95
1.02

2353.14

100.00
35.08

30.96
17.47

15.45
1.04

2226.45

100.00
37.87

28.36
18.29

14.47
1.01

100.00
34.11

31.90
17.25

15.56
1.18

2545.07

100.00

33.75

32.67
16.65

15.85
1.08

2489.11

100.00
34.94

30.11
18.65

14.89
1.41

100.00
31.02

36.00
17.14

14.82
1.01

3568.88

100.00
30.62

36.56
16.99

14.81
1.02

3500.66

100.00
34.00

31.83
18.32

14.92
0.92




TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER
HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND QUINTILES
FOOTWEAR Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

KP URBAN

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

KP RURAL

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

2684.32 1950.81 2383.88 2594.64 2898.60 3524.65

100.00
37.83

29.77
13.43

17.74
1.23

3005.43

100.00
37.06

30.63
13.67

17.59
1.05

2620.07

100.00

38.01

29.58
13.38

17.77
1.27

100.00
42.25

24.96
14.52

16.96
131

2009.58

100.00
40.34

25.95
15.81

16.75
1.16

1944.69

100.00
42.46

24.85
14.38

16.98
1.32

100.00
40.22

27.65
13.41

17.39
1.33

2402.34

100.00
40.19

27.17
14.35

17.12
1.17

2381.47

100.00
40.22

27.71
13.29

17.43
1.35

100.00
36.92

30.15
13.71

17.75
1.48

2492.49

100.00
39.10

28.32
14.60

16.83
1.16

2613.42

100.00
36.54

30.47
13.56

17.91
1.53

100.00
36.33

31.00
13.39

18.13
1.16

3071.66

100.00
37.07

29.99
13.73

18.11
1.11

2857.93

100.00
36.14

31.25
13.30

18.13
1.17

100.00
36.05

32.26
12.73

17.99
0.97

3867.76

100.00
34.78

33.72
12.71

17.86
0.93

3395.74

100.00
36.59

31.64
12.73

18.05
0.99




TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER
HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND QUINTILES
FOOTWEAR Total 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

BALOCHISTAN

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

BALOCHISTAN URBAN

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

BALOCHISTAN RURAL

Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)

TOTAL

Clothing and its Accessories

Readymade and Second Hand Garments:
Readymade and Second Hand Garments
Tailoring Services,etc

Footwear:

Footwear

Shoe Repair Services,etc

2958.91 2626.61 2998.62 2911.75 2968.13 3695.15

100.00
42.06

20.57
22.20

13.62
1.55

3228.34

100.00
40.41

22.70
20.99

14.28
1.62

2852.95

100.00
42.80

19.63
22.74

13.32
1.51

100.00
42.87

18.21
24.54

13.10
1.28

2755.29

100.00
45.61

16.61
23.23

13.36
1.20

2603.96

100.00
42.36

18.50
24.79

13.05
1.30

100.00
44.34

18.54
22.32

13.02
1.78

3091.20

100.00
41.85

20.27
22.34

13.20
2.35

2972.56

100.00
45.07

18.04
22.31

12.96
1.61

100.00
40.03

20.93
22.79

14.64
1.61

3322.82

100.00
39.42

22.03
21.79

15.10
1.65

2747.37

100.00
40.32

20.40
23.27

14.42
1.59

100.00
39.46

23.21
20.98

14.68
1.66

3081.86

100.00
37.88

24.26
20.54

15.86
1.44

2893.46

100.00
40.56

22.48
21.29

13.86
1.82

100.00
42.33

24.93
18.65

12.83
1.26

3694.31

100.00
39.93

26.68
18.56

13.51
1.32

3696.26

100.00
45.51

22.61
18.78

11.93
1.17




