TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND			QUIN	TILES		
FOOTWEAR	Total	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

PAKISTAN						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2795.73	1965.57	2369.09	2501.93	2799.86	3767.30
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	38.20	41.15	40.16	38.75	37.80	36.48
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:	00.00	00.04	07.04	00.04	00.00	00.04
Readymade and Second Hand Garments Tailoring Services,etc	30.63 15.34	26.31 16.22	27.94 15.48		30.98 15.10	33.34 15.14
Footwear:	15.54	10.22	13.40	13.41	15.10	15.14
Footwear	14.92	15.32	15.41	15.26	15.23	14.23
Shoe Repair Services,etc	0.90	1.01	1.01	0.96	0.90	0.81
PAKISTAN URBAN						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	3247.50	2064.30	2425.48	2589.45	2868.22	4038.52
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	36.33	40.23	38.43	37.87	36.72	35.27
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	32.67	27.33	29.08		31.82	34.40
Tailoring Services,etc	15.60	16.04	16.08	15.78	15.41	15.55
Footwear:	4454	45.45	45.44	45.40	45.40	40.07
Footwear	14.54	15.45	15.41	15.12	15.18	13.97
Shoe Repair Services,etc	0.87	0.95	1.01	0.94	0.88	0.82
PAKISTAN RURAL						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing	2518.94	1949.25	2353.48	2463.22	2746.15	3307.84
and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)						
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	39.68	41.31	40.65	39.16	38.69	38.99
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	29.03	26.13	27.61	29.30	30.29	31.14
Tailoring Services,etc	15.14	16.25	15.31	15.25	14.84	14.29
Footwear:						
Footwear	15.21	15.30	15.41	15.32	15.27	14.79

0.93

1.02

1.01

0.97

0.91

0.78

Shoe Repair Services, etc

TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND			QUIN	TILES		
FOOTWEAR	Total	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

Shoe Repair Services, etc

PUNJAB						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2907.03	1967.87	2345.05	2526.27	2867.90	3875.04
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	39.11	40.65	40.01	39.98	39.25	38.04
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:	04.00	00.00	00.07	00.00	04.44	00.04
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	31.33 14.49	28.66 14.17	29.87 14.16	30.36 14.23	31.11 14.46	32.91 14.78
Tailoring Services,etc Footwear:	14.49	14.17	14.16	14.23	14.46	14.78
Footwear	14.35	15.71	15.25	14.71	14.47	13.56
Shoe Repair Services,etc	0.72	0.81	0.71	0.72	0.70	0.71
	· · · -	0.0.		J	00	 .
PUNJAB URBAN						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	3495.12	2101.05	2460.30	2699.07	3037.36	4285.92
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	37.69	39.45	38.68	39.17	38.17	37.06
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	32.82	30.00	31.16	31.10	31.97	33.75
Tailoring Services,etc	14.82	13.74	14.27	14.26	14.67	15.08
Footwear:	40.05	10.00	45.04	44.00	4.4.40	40.00
Footwear Chan Banair Comisson ata	13.95	16.06	15.24		14.46	13.39
Shoe Repair Services,etc	0.72	0.76	0.65	0.77	0.72	0.72
PUNJAB RURAL						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2552.48	1945.48	2315.71	2458.15	2751.46	3251.90
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	40.27	40.87	40.37	40.33	40.07	40.01
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	30.11	28.41	29.53	30.03	30.46	31.22
Tailoring Services,etc	14.21	14.25	14.13	14.22	14.31	14.17
Footwear:						
Footwear	14.69	15.64	15.25	14.72	14.48	13.90

0.72

0.82

0.72

0.70

0.69

TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND	QUINTILES					
FOOTWEAR	Total	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

Shoe Repair Services, etc

SINDH						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2551.11	1796.47	2208.37	2286.65	2527.90	3560.74
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	34.96	40.77	38.62	36.51	34.11	31.02
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	31.49	25.72	27.36		31.90	36.00
Tailoring Services,etc	17.47	17.99	17.61	17.89	17.25	17.14
Footwear:	45.00	4.4.40	45.00	4405	45.50	4.4.00
Footwear Consists at a	15.00	14.43	15.23		15.56	14.82
Shoe Repair Services,etc	1.08	1.09	1.17	1.02	1.18	1.01
SINDH URBAN						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2860.15	1858.87	2232.16	2353.14	2545.07	3568.88
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	32.77	39.62	36.46	35.08	33.75	30.62
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	33.91	26.97	28.85	30.96	32.67	36.56
Tailoring Services,etc	17.05	17.60	17.68	17.47	16.65	16.99
Footwear:						
Footwear	15.22	14.69	15.85	15.45	15.85	14.81
Shoe Repair Services,etc	1.05	1.12	1.16	1.04	1.08	1.02
SINDH RURAL						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2188.57	1784.31	2196.71	2226.45	2489.11	3500.66
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	38.31	41.01	39.70	37.87	34.94	34.00
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	27.78	25.46	26.62	28.36	30.11	31.83
Tailoring Services,etc	18.12	18.07	17.58	18.29	18.65	18.32
Footwear:						
Footwear	14.67	14.38	14.92	14.47	14.89	14.92
Chan Dannin Comingo etc	4 40	4 00	4 40	4.04	4 44	0.00

1.12

1.08

1.18

1.01

1.41

TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND			QUIN	TILES		
FOOTWEAR	Total	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2684.32	1950.81	2383.88	2594.64	2898.60	3524.65
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories Readymade and Second Hand Garments:	37.83	42.25	40.22	36.92	36.33	36.05
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	29.77	24.96	27.65	30.15	31.00	32.26
Tailoring Services,etc Footwear:	13.43	14.52	13.41	13.71	13.39	12.73
Footwear	17.74	16.96	17.39	17.75	18.13	17.99
Shoe Repair Services,etc	1.23	1.31	1.33	1.48	1.16	0.97
KP URBAN						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	3005.43	2009.58	2402.34	2492.49	3071.66	3867.76
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	37.06	40.34	40.19	39.10	37.07	34.78
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	30.63	25.95				33.72
Tailoring Services,etc	13.67	15.81	14.35	14.60	13.73	12.71
Footwear:	47.50	40.75	47.40	40.00	40.44	47.00
Footwear Shoe Repair Services,etc	17.59 1.05	16.75 1.16	17.12 1.17	16.83 1.16	18.11 1.11	17.86 0.93
Silve Repair Services, etc	1.03	1.10	1.17	1.10	1.11	0.93
KP RURAL						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2620.07	1944.69	2381.47	2613.42	2857.93	3395.74
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	38.01	42.46	40.22	36.54	36.14	36.59
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	29.58	24.85	27.71	30.47	31.25	31.64
Tailoring Services,etc	13.38	14.38	13.29	13.56	13.30	12.73
Footwear:						
Footwear	17.77	16.98	17.43	17.91	18.13	18.05

1.27

1.32

1.35

1.53

Shoe Repair Services, etc

<u>1.</u>17

TABLE: 18 PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE PER HOUSEHOLD ON CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR BY QUINTILES, 2018-19

EXPENDITURE ON CLOTHING AND			QUIN	TILES		
FOOTWEAR	Total	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

Shoe Repair Services, etc

BALOCHISTAN						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2958.91	2626.61	2998.62	2911.75	2968.13	3695.15
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	42.06	42.87	44.34	40.03	39.46	42.33
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	20.57	18.21	18.54	20.93	23.21	24.93
Tailoring Services,etc	22.20	24.54	22.32	22.79	20.98	18.65
Footwear:	40.00	40.40	40.00	44.04	44.00	40.00
Footwear	13.62	13.10	13.02	14.64	14.68	12.83
Shoe Repair Services,etc	1.55	1.28	1.78	1.61	1.66	1.26
BALOCHISTAN URBAN						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	3228.34	2755.29	3091.20	3322.82	3081.86	3694.31
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	40.41	45.61	41.85	39.42	37.88	39.93
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	22.70	16.61	20.27	22.03	24.26	26.68
Tailoring Services,etc	20.99	23.23	22.34	21.79	20.54	18.56
Footwear:						
Footwear	14.28	13.36	13.20	15.10	15.86	13.51
Shoe Repair Services,etc	1.62	1.20	2.35	1.65	1.44	1.32
BALOCHISTAN RURAL						
Average Monthly Expenditure on Clothing and Foot Wear Per Household (Rs.)	2852.95	2603.96	2972.56	2747.37	2893.46	3696.26
and 1 of from 1 of from the first,						
TOTAL	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Clothing and its Accessories	42.80	42.36	45.07	40.32	40.56	45.51
Readymade and Second Hand Garments:						
Readymade and Second Hand Garments	19.63	18.50	18.04	20.40	22.48	22.61
Tailoring Services,etc	22.74	24.79	22.31	23.27	21.29	18.78
Footwear:						
Footwear	13.32	13.05	12.96	14.42	13.86	11.93

1.51

1.30

1.61

1.59

1.82